

CLASS I TO VIII

BOARDERS

FEE STRUCTURE

2018-2019

ONE TIME PAYABLE

Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes I to VIII Rs. 5500/Admission Fee (non-refundable) Rs. 50,000/Refundable Security Fee Rs. 20,000/-

SCHOOL FEES

Rs. 1,25,000/-

Per Term for Classes I to VIII

(1st Term April to September)

(2nd Term October to March)

IMPREST DEPOSIT

Rs. 40, 000/-

Charged at actual towards child's books, stationery and personal expenses midterm trips etc.

The balance will credited to child's account at the end of the term. This Account is to be maintained at 40,000/- by the parents at the start of each term.

MEDICAL/INFIRMARY SUBSCRIPTION

Rs. 10,000/-

- A) Fixed Subscription:- Cover students routine medical checkup medical camp by specialists, facilities provided in the school hospital.
- B) Expenses incurred on specialist:- Medical treatment / transport / out of school treatment / hospitalization charges will be extra.

AFFIDAVIT Rs. 100/-

Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of 'The Asian School', payable at any Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.



CLASS IX TO X

BOARDERS

FEE STRUCTURE

2018-2019

ONE TIME PAYABLE

Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes IX to X Rs. 5500/-Admission Fee (non-refundable) Rs. 50,000/-

Refundable Security Fee Rs. 20,000/-

SCHOOL FEES

1st term (April to September)

A. School Fees Rs. 1,12,000/(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun)

B. Hostel Fees Rs. 22,000/-

(Payable to Asian Hostel Division, Dehradun) Total Rs. 1,34,000/-

2nd term (October to March)

A. School Fees Rs. 1,12,000/-

(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun)

B. Hostel Fees

Rs. 22,000/-

(Payable to Asian Hostel Division, Dehradun) Total Rs. 1,34,000/-

IMPREST DEPOSIT

Rs. 40, 000/-

Charged at actual towards child's books, stationery and personal expenses midterm trips etc.

The balance will credited to child's account at the end of the term. This Account is to be maintained at 40,000/- by the parents at the start of each term.

MEDICAL/INFIRMARY SUBSCRIPTION

Rs. 10, 000/-

- A) Fixed Subscription:- Cover students routine medical checkup medical camp by specialists, facilities provided in the school hospital.
- B) Expenses incurred on specialist:- Medical treatment / transport / out of school treatment / hospitalization charges will be extra.

AFFIDAVIT Rs. 100/-

Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of 'The Asian School', payable at any Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.



CLASS XI TO XII BOARDERS FEE STRUCTURE 2018-2019

ONE TIME PAYABLE

Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes XI to XII 5500/-Rs. Admission Fee (non-refundable) 50,000/-Rs. 20,000/-Rs.

Refundable Security Fee

SCHOOL FEES

1st term (April to September)

A. School Fees Rs. 1,17,000/-(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun)

B. Hostel Fees Rs. 22,000/-

(Payable to Asian Hostel Division, Dehradun) Total Rs. 1,39,000/-

2nd term (October to March)

A. School Fees Rs. 1,17,000/-(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun)

Rs. 22,000/-B. Hostel Fees

(Payable to Asian Hostel Division, Dehradun) Total Rs. 1,39,000/-

IMPREST DEPOSIT

40,000/-Rs.

Charged at actual towards child's books, stationery and personal expenses midterm trips etc.

The balance will credited to child's account at the end of the term. This Account is to be maintained at 40,000/- by the parents at the start of each term.

MEDICAL/INFIRMARY SUBSCRIPTION

Rs. 10,000/-

- A) Fixed Subscription:- Cover students routine medical checkup medical camp by specialists, facilities provided in the school hospital.
- B) Expenses incurred on specialist:- Medical treatment / transport / out of school treatment / hospitalization charges will be extra.

AFFIDAVIT 100/-Rs.

Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of 'The Asian School', payable at any Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.